No.Apto
1101
1102
1103
1201
1202
1203
1301
1302
1303
2101

2102
2103
2201
2202
2203

2301
2302
2303
3101

ARCI\A

EY PLAYA BONITA

INVENT ARIO DISPONIBLE

Total Metros
142
131
142
141
131
141
278
228
273
142

131
142
141
131
141

278
228
273
142

Total Pies
1,528
1,411
1528
1518
1410
1518
2992
2454
2939
1528

1410
1528
1518
1410
1518

1992
2454
2939
1528

Total de parqueo Precio Final
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$357,436.80
$330,755.20
$357,436.80
$354,841.20
$330,523.20
$355,068.00
$699,400.80
$574,786.80
$687,859.20
$357,436.80

$330,755.20
$357,436.80
$354,841.20
$330,523.20
$355,068.00

$699,400.80
$574,786.80
$687,859.20
$357,436.80

Estatus

Reservado
Disponible
Vendido
Vendido
Disponible
Reservado
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Vendido

Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Vendido
Vendido

Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Reservado



3102
3103
3201

3202

3203
3301
3302
3303
4101
4102
4103
4201
4202

4203

4301
4302
4303
5101
5102
5103
5201
5202

5203
5301
5302
5303
6101

131
142
141

131

141
278
228
273
142
131
142
141
131

141

278
228
273
142
131
142
141
131

141
278
228
273
142

1410
1528
1518

1410

1518
1992
2454
2939
1528
1410
1528
1518
1410

1518

1992
2454
2939
1528
1410
1528
1518
1410

1518
1992
2454
2939
1528
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$330,755.20
$357,436.80
$354,841.20

$330,523.20

$355,068.00
$699,400.80
$574,786.80
$687,859.20
$357,436.80
$330,755.20
$357,436.80
$354,841.20
$330,523.20

$355,068.00

$699,400.80
$574,786.80
$687,859.20
$357,436.80
$330,755.20
$357,436.80
$354,841.20
$330,523.20

$355,068.00
$699,400.80
$574,786.80
$687,859.20
$357,436.80

Reservado
Vendido
Vendido

Vendido

Vendido

Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Reservado
Reservado

Reservado

Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Reservado
Vendido

Vendido

Disponible
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible



6102
6103
6201
6202
6203
6301
6302
6303

131
142
141
131
141
278
228
273

1410
1528
1518
1410
1518
1992
2454
2939

— et —

$330,755.20
$357,436.80
$354,841.20
$330,523.20
$355,068.00
$699,400.80
$574,786.80
$687,859.20

Disponible
Disponible
Vendido

Reservado
Reservado
Disponible
Disponible
Disponible



